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November 15, 2020

For Immediate Release

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on
November 12 and November 13, the following applications were reviewed and
approved (some with outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits
and/or for requested extensions of provisional permits:

LIP-15861
LRW-5609
LRW-5604
LIR-20447
LIR-20465
LCA-8363
LCA-8371
LGB-15559
LIR-20466
LIR-20435
LIR-20442
LWG-33

Liquor Shoppe, Clinton

Marco Pizzeria & Restaurant, Branford
The Boss Grill, Berlin

Sabor de mi Pueblo, Norwalk

Robert’s Lakehouse, East Hampton
Belltown Tavern, East Hampton
Guadalajara, Norwalk

Stratford Market Center, Stratford
Village Bar and Grill, West Haven
LaBamba Restaurant, Manchester
Woods Pit BBQ & Mexican Café, Bantam

Baskets Manchester, Manchester
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Provisionals continued

LIP-15857
LIP-15858
LIP-15859
LIP-15862
LFW-101

LIP-15860

Fairfield Station Wine and Spirits, Fairfield
Dada Liquors, Waterbury

One Stop Wine and Liquor, Norwalk

Cork n Bottle, West Hartford

Bee Mountain Vineyard, New Hartford

Tollgate Wines & Spirits, Monroe (No Action)

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of the following
final permit with no outstanding requirements and/or transfers of interest/stock:

LTR-270

LIP-15829
LGB-15537
LRW-5588.P-CW
LGB-15525
LIR-20425
LWG-1

Triunfo Specialty Foods Corp., Deerfield Beach,
FL

Five Corners Wine & Spirits, Ellington

D N Mini-Market, Bridgeport

Papa’s Pizza & Roast Beef, Willimantic
Marandino’s Super Food Town, New Hartford
Mary Golds on Main, Newtown

Connecticut Distributors, Inc. (Removal)
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CONSUMER PROTECTION
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Finals continued

LOR-41 Wine & Spirits Discount Warehouse, New Rochelle, NY
LOR-40 Nomadic Wine, West Hollywood, CA

LOR-30 USA Wine & Spirits, Sun Valley, CA

Sincerely,

.

John J. Suchy, Director
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