



November 15, 2020

For Immediate Release

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on November 12 and November 13, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested extensions of provisional permits:

LIP-15861	Liquor Shoppe, Clinton
LRW-5609	Marco Pizzeria & Restaurant, Branford
LRW-5604	The Boss Grill, Berlin
LIR-20447	Sabor de mi Pueblo, Norwalk
LIR-20465	Robert's Lakehouse, East Hampton
LCA-8363	Belltown Tavern, East Hampton
LCA-8371	Guadalajara, Norwalk
LGB-15559	Stratford Market Center, Stratford
LIR-20466	Village Bar and Grill, West Haven
LIR-20435	LaBamba Restaurant, Manchester
LIR-20442	Woods Pit BBQ & Mexican Café, Bantam
LWG-33	Baskets Manchester, Manchester

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP | @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



Provisionals continued

LIP-15857	Fairfield Station Wine and Spirits, Fairfield
LIP-15858	Dada Liquors, Waterbury
LIP-15859	One Stop Wine and Liquor, Norwalk
LIP-15862	Cork n Bottle, West Hartford
LFW-101	Bee Mountain Vineyard, New Hartford
LIP-15860	Tollgate Wines & Spirits, Monroe (No Action)

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of the following final permit with no outstanding requirements and/or transfers of interest/stock:

LTR-270	Triunfo Specialty Foods Corp., Deerfield Beach, FL
LIP-15829	Five Corners Wine & Spirits, Ellington
LGB-15537	D N Mini-Market, Bridgeport
LRW-5588.P-CW	Papa's Pizza & Roast Beef, Willimantic
LGB-15525	Marandino's Super Food Town, New Hartford
LIR-20425	Mary Golds on Main, Newtown
LWG-1	Connecticut Distributors, Inc. (Removal)



\

Finals continued

LOR-41	Wine & Spirits Discount Warehouse, New Rochelle, NY
LOR-40	Nomadic Wine, West Hollywood, CA
LOR-30	USA Wine & Spirits, Sun Valley, CA

Sincerely,

A handwritten signature in black ink that reads 'John J. Suchy'.

John J. Suchy, Director



450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP |    @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer

